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Pizza Market Menu

https://menuweb.menu
190 Lake St Auburn, ME 04210-4763, United States
+12077820073 - https:/lwww.pizzamarketmenu.com/

The menu of Pizza Market from Auburn includes 229 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $8.6. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Pizza Market Menu

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS LG

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

BAKLAVA 2 PIECES

Starters

STEAK TIPS

Fries

CHEESE FRIES LG

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Calzone

CALZONE

$7.0

$7.5

$3.5

$8.0

$8.0

$4.3

$9.0

$3.0

$6.3

el 4
Chicken Wings
WINGS
Kids' Menu
KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS $5.0
Wings
WINGS 24 PCS $12.0
Non-Vegetarian
CHICKEN KABOB WRAP $6.3
Kid's Meals
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE $3.0
Chicken Kabobs
CHICKEN KABOB $9.0
Mon-Thu Pick Up Special
2 JUMBO 20 INCH PIZZAS PICK UP
SPECIAL $22.0
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN
Wraps
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $6.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $6.3
Drinks
PEPSI PRODUCTS 20 OZ 20 Oz $1.5

PEPSI PRODUCTS 20 OZ 2 LITER $2.0
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Apps
FRENCH FRIES SM
ONION RINGS SM

Deli Sides

TUNA SALAD SM
TUNA SALAD LG

For Our Little Guests

KID'S HAMBURGER
KID'S CHEESEBURGER

Pasta

SPAGHETTI, RAVIOLI OR ZITI

SPAGHETTI, RAVIOLI OR ZITI PLUS
MEATBALL

SPAGHETTI, RAVIOLI OR ZITI PLUS
CHICKEN

CHICKEN ZITI W/ BROCCOLI
ALFREDO SAUCE

Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB
ROAST BEEF CLUB
CHICKEN CLUB
BLT CLUB

Soup & Salads

GREEK SALAD SM
GREEK SALAD LG
CAESAR SALAD SM
CAESAR SALAD LG

$2.6
$3.0

$4.0
$6.0

$4.0
$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$4.0
$6.0
$4.0
$6.0

Wings & Fingers
WINGS 36 PCS $17.0
FINGERS 7 PCS $6.0
FINGERS 10 PCS $8.0
FINGERS 20 PCS $14.0
Ingredients Used
N MUSHROOMS
SRR OLIVES
&= CHEESE
BACON
ONION
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PIZZA
BREAD
TUNA STEAK
CHICKEN
SALAD
Popular Iltems
CHEF SALAD SM $5.0
CHEF SALAD LG $7.0
WINGS 10 PCS $6.0
WINGS 50 PCS $24.0
FRENCH FRIES LG $3.0
2 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZAS $20.0
Side Orders
SPICY FRIES SM $3.0

SPICY FRIES LG

$3.3
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CHEESE FRIES SM

SPICY CHEESE FRIES SM
SPICY CHEESE FRIES LG
MOZZARELLA STICKS SM
MOZZARELLA STICKS LG
JALAPENO POPPERS SM
JALAPENO POPPERS LG
GARLIC BREAD SM
GARLIC BREAD LG
FRIED DOUGH SM

FRIED DOUGH LG

Salads

‘. GARDEN SALAD SM

=7

'{qﬁ‘ GARDEN SALAD LG

v CAESAR SALAD PLUS
CHICKEN SM

CAESAR SALAD PLUS CHICKEN LG

CAESAR SALAD PLUS STEAK SM

CAESAR SALAD PLUS STEAK LG

ANTIPASTO SALAD SM

ANTIPASTO SALAD LG

JULIENNE SALAD SM

JULIENNE SALAD LG

CHICKEN KABOB SALAD SM

CHICKEN KABOB SALAD LG

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD SM

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD LG

CAESAR SALAD

Grilled Subs

STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB)
HALF 7 INCH

$2.4
$3.0
$4.0
$5.0
$6.0
$5.0
$6.0
$2.0
$3.0
$3.0
$4.0

$3.0
$5.0

$5.0

$7.0
$5.0
$7.0
$4.0
$6.0
$4.0
$6.0
$5.0
$7.0
$5.0
$7.0

$3.2

STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB) SM
10 INCH

STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB) LG
14 INCH

STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB)
PLUS 1 TOPPING HALF 7 INCH

STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB)
PLUS 1 TOPPING SM 10 INCH

STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB)
PLUS 1 TOPPING LG 14 INCH

STEAK BOMB (GRILLED SUB) HALF
7 INCH

STEAK BOMB (GRILLED SUB) SM
10 INCH

STEAK BOMB (GRILLED SUB) LG 14
INCH

HAMBURGER SUB HALF 7 INCH
HAMBURGER SUB SM 10 INCH
HAMBURGER SUB LG 14 INCH
CHEESEBURGER SUB HALF 7 INCH
CHEESEBURGER SUB SM 10 INCH
CHEESEBURGER SUB LG 14 INCH
CHICKEN KABOB SUB HALF 7 INCH
CHICKEN KABOB SUB SM 10 INCH
CHICKEN KABOB SUB LG 14 INCH

Hot Subs

MEATBALL PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
HALF 7 INCH

MEATBALL PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
SM 10 INCH

MEATBALL PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
LG 14 INCH

EGGPLANT PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
HALF 7 INCH

EGGPLANT PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
SM 10 INCH

$5.1

$6.6

$3.5

$5.4

$7.0

$4.1

$6.1

$8.0

$3.1
$4.9
$6.4
$3.2
$5.1
$7.0
$4.3
$6.6
$8.0

$3.0

$5.0

$7.0

$3.2

$5.0
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EGGPLANT PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
LG 14 INCH

CHICKEN PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
HALF 7 INCH

CHICKEN PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
SM 10 INCH

CHICKEN PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
LG 14 INCH

SAUSAGE PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
HALF 7 INCH

SAUSAGE PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
SM 10 INCH

SAUSAGE PARMESAN (HOT SUB)
LG 14 INCH

CHICKEN FINGERS (HOT SUB)
HALF 7 INCH

CHICKEN FINGERS (HOT SUB) SM
10 INCH

CHICKEN FINGERS (HOT SUB) LG
14 INCH

BUFFALO FINGERS (HOT SUB)
HALF 7 INCH

BUFFALO FINGERS (HOT SUB) SM
10 INCH

BUFFALO FINGERS (HOT SUB) LG
14 INCH

VEGETARIAN (HOT SUB) HALF 7
INCH

VEGETARIAN (HOT SUB) SM 10
INCH

VEGETARIAN (HOT SUB) LG 14
INCH

Cold Subs

ITALIAN (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH
ITALIAN (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH
ITALIAN (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH

AMERICAN (COLD SUB) HALF 7
INCH

$6.5

$3.2

$5.0

$6.5

$3.0

$5.0

$7.0

$3.5

$5.0

$7.0

$3.8

$5.5

$7.0

$3.0

$5.0

$6.0

$3.2
$5.0
$7.0

$3.2

AMERICAN (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH $5.0
AMERICAN (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH $7.0
TURKEY (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH  $3.2
TURKEY (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH $6.0
TURKEY (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH $7.0

TUNA (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH $3.2
TUNA (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH $5.0
TUNA (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH $7.0
BLT (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH $3.2
BLT (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH $6.0
BLT (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH $7.0

SPECIAL (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH $3.8
SPECIAL (COLD SUB) SM10INCH  $7.0
SPECIAL (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH $8.0
ROAST BEEF (COLD SUB) HALF 7

INCH $3.2
ROAST BEEF (COLD SUB) SM 10

$5.0
INCH
ROAST BEEF (COLD SUB) LG 14 $7.0
INCH ’
HAM CHEESE (COLD SUB) HALF 7

$3.2
INCH
HAM CHEESE (COLD SUB) SM 10

$5.0
INCH
HAM CHEESE (COLD SUB) LG 14

$7.0
INCH
Giant Calzones
CHEESE CALZONE SM 12 INCH $6.8
CHEESE CALZONE MD 14 INCH $8.0
CHEESE CALZONE LG 16 INCH $9.0
CHEESE CALZONE JUMBO 20
INCH $11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE SM $10.0

12 INCH
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BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE MD
14 INCH

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE LG
16 INCH

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE
JUMBO 20 INCH

CHICKEN PARM CALZONE SM 12
INCH

CHICKEN PARM CALZONE MD 14
INCH

CHICKEN PARM CALZONE LG 16
INCH

CHICKEN PARM CALZONE JUMBO
20 INCH

CHICKEN BROCCOLI CALZONE
SM 12 INCH

CHICKEN BROCCOLI CALZONE
MD 14 INCH

CHICKEN BROCCOLI CALZONE LG

16 INCH

CHICKEN BROCCOLI CALZONE
JUMBO 20 INCH

STEAK CHEESE CALZONE SM 12
INCH

STEAK CHEESE CALZONE MD 14
INCH

STEAK CHEESE CALZONE LG 16
INCH

STEAK CHEESE CALZONE JUMBO
20 INCH

STEAK BOMB CALZONE SM 12
INCH

STEAK BOMB CALZONE MD 14
INCH

STEAK BOMB CALZONE LG 16
INCH

STEAK BOMB CALZONE JUMBO
20 INCH

SPINACH FETA CALZONE SM 12
INCH

$13.0

$15.0

$17.0

$10.0

$13.0

$15.0

$17.0

$10.0

$13.0

$15.0

$17.0

$9.0

$13.0

$15.0

$16.0

$10.0

$14.0

$16.0

$18.0

$10.0

SPINACH FETA CALZONE MD 14
INCH

SPINACH FETA CALZONE LG 16
INCH

SPINACH FETA CALZONE JUMBO
20 INCH

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA SM 12
INCH

CHEESE PIZZA MD 14
INCH

CHEESE PIZZA LG 16 INCH
CHEESE PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH

PIZZA MARKET SPECIAL SM 12
INCH

PIZZA MARKET SPECIAL MD 14
INCH

PIZZA MARKET SPECIAL LG 16
INCH

PIZZA MARKET SPECIAL JUMBO
20 INCH

GREEK PIZZA SM 12 INCH
GREEK PIZZA MD 14 INCH
GREEK PIZZA LG 16 INCH
GREEK PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH
HAWAIIAN PIZZA SM 12 INCH
HAWAIIAN PIZZA MD 14 INCH
HAWAIIAN PIZZA LG 16 INCH
HAWAIIAN PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
SM 12 INCH

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
MD 14 INCH

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
LG 16 INCH

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
JUMBO 20 INCH

$12.0

$14.0

$15.0

$7.0

$9.0

$11.0
$12.0

$10.8

$15.0

$17.0

$23.0

$10.5
$13.3
$16.0
$19.0
$10.0
$12.0
$14.0
$17.0

$10.0

$14.0

$16.0

$19.0
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VEGETARIAN PIZZA SM 12 INCH $11.0 MEAT LOVERS PIZZA JUMBO 20
INCH

MARGARITA PIZZA SM 12 INCH $10.0
MARGARITA PIZZA MD 14 INCH $13.0

$23.0

VEGETARIAN PIZZA MD 14 INCH $14.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA LG 16 INCH $16.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA JUMBO 20

INCH $19.0 MARGARITA PIZZALG 16 INCH  $15.0
WHITE PIZZA (NO SAUCE) SM 12 MARGARITA PIZZA JUMBO 20
$10.0 $17.0

INCH INCH
WHITE PIZZA (NO SAUCE)MD 14 . o CHICKEN, FETA SPINACH PIZZA ¢, o
INCH : SM 12 INCH :
WHITE PIZZA (NO SAUCE) LG 16 ¢/ ¢ CHICKEN, FETA SPINACH PIZZA ;0 o
INCH : MD 14 INCH :
WHITE PIZZA (NO SAUCE) JUMBO ¢/ CHICKEN, FETA SPINACH PIZZA .- o
20 INCH : LG 16 INCH :
PRIMAVERA PIZZA SM 12 INCH $11.0 CHICKEN, FETA SPINACH PIZZA o0 o

JUMBO 20 INCH :
PRIMAVERA PIZZA MD 14 INCH $14.0

MARINATED CHICKEN PIZZA SM
PRIMAVERA PIZZA LG 16 INCH $17.0 12 INCH $10.0
PRIMAVERA PIZZA JUMBO 20 $23.0 MARINATED CHICKEN PIZZAMD o o
INCH 14 INCH :
MEAT LOVERS PIZZAMD 14 INCH  $14.0 INCH
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA LG 16 INCH  $17.0 MARINATED CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0

JUMBO 20 INCH

VEGGIE PIZZA
190 Lake St Auburn, ME 04210- Opening Hours:
4763, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00

Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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