



https://menuweb.menu 190 Lake St Auburn, ME 04210-4763, United States +12077820073 - https://www.pizzamarketmenu.com/









CALZONE

			-	
	1			Š
				2
	T _{alk} a		esta i	
40		Software distribution		
	2 15 100	No selection		di i

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Chicken Wings wings	
HAMBURGER	\$7.0	Kids' Menu	
Burger		KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS	\$5.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.5	Wings	
Side Dishes		WINGS 24 PCS	\$12.0
ONION RINGS LG	\$3.5	Non-Vegetarian	
Starters & Salads		CHICKEN KABOB WRAP	\$6.3
FRENCH FRIES		Kid's Meals	
Chicken		KID'S GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.0	Chicken Kabobs	
Chicken Dishes		CHICKEN KABOB	\$9.0
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.0	Mon-Thu Pick Up Spec	ial
Dessert		2 JUMBO 20 INCH PIZZAS PICK UP	\$22.0
BAKLAVA 2 PIECES	\$4.3	SPECIAL	ŲLI.
Starters		Restaurant Category	
STEAK TIPS	\$9.0	VEGETARIAN	
Fries		Wraps	
CHEESE FRIES LG	\$3.0	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$6.3
	40.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$6.3
Wrap		Drinks	
TURKEY WRAP	\$6.3	PEPSI PRODUCTS 20 OZ 20 OZ	\$1.5
Calzone		PEPSI PRODUCTS 20 OZ 2 LITER	\$2.0

Apps		Wings & Fingers	
FRENCH FRIES SM	\$2.6	WINGS 36 PCS	\$17.0
ONION RINGS SM	\$3.0	FINGERS 7 PCS	\$6.0
		FINGERS 10 PCS	\$8.0
Deli Sides		FINGERS 20 PCS	\$14.0
TUNA SALAD SM	\$4.0		
TUNA SALAD LG	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
For Our Little Guests		MUSHROOMS OLIVES	
KID'S HAMBURGER	\$4.0	CHEESE	
KID'S CHEESEBURGER	\$5.0	BACON	
NID & SHEEGEBORGER	φοισ	ONION	
Pasta		ONION	
SPAGHETTI, RAVIOLI OR ZITI	\$5.0	These Types Of Dish	nes
SPAGHETTI, RAVIOLI OR ZITI PLUS MEATBALL	\$6.0	Are Being Served	
SPAGHETTI, RAVIOLI OR ZITI PLUS	\$6.0	PIZZA	
CHICKEN	φοιο	BREAD	
CHICKEN ZITI W/ BROCCOLI ALFREDO SAUCE	\$7.0	TUNA STEAK	
		CHICKEN	
Sandwiches		SALAD	
TURKEY CLUB	\$7.0	Popular Items	
ROAST BEEF CLUB	\$7.0	CHEF SALAD SM	\$5.0
CHICKEN CLUB	\$7.0	CHEF SALAD LG	\$7.0
BLT CLUB	\$7.0	WINGS 10 PCS	\$6.0
		WINGS 50 PCS	\$24.0
Soup & Salads		FRENCH FRIES LG	\$3.0
GREEK SALAD SM	\$4.0	2 LARGE 1 TOPPING PIZZAS	\$20.0
GREEK SALAD LG	\$6.0		
CAESAR SALAD SM	\$4.0	Side Orders	
CAESAR SALAD LG	\$6.0	SPICY FRIES SM	\$3.0
		SPICY FRIES LG	\$3.3
			•

CHEESE FRIES SM		\$2.4	STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB) SM	\$5.1	
SPICY CHEESE FRIES SM		\$3.0	10 INCH		
SPICY CHEESE FRIES LG		\$4.0	STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$6.6	
MOZZARELLA STICKS SM		\$5.0	STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB)	\$3.5	
	MOZZAREI	LLA STICKS LG	\$6.0	PLUS 1 TOPPING HALF 7 INCH	Ψ3.3
	JALAPENO	POPPERS SM	\$5.0	STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB) PLUS 1 TOPPING SM 10 INCH	\$5.4
	JALAPENO	POPPERS LG	\$6.0	STEAK CHEESE (GRILLED SUB)	Φ7.0
	GARLIC BE	READ SM	\$2.0	PLUS 1 TOPPING LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
	GARLIC BE	READ LG	\$3.0	STEAK BOMB (GRILLED SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$4.1
	FRIED DOU	JGH SM	\$3.0	STEAK BOMB (GRILLED SUB) SM	
	FRIED DOU	JGH LG	\$4.0	10 INCH	\$6.1
	Salads	}		STEAK BOMB (GRILLED SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$8.0
		GARDEN SALAD SM	\$3.0	HAMBURGER SUB HALF 7 INCH	\$3.1
	200	GARDEN SALAD LG	\$5.0	HAMBURGER SUB SM 10 INCH	\$4.9
	1	CAESAR SALAD PLUS	\$5.0	HAMBURGER SUB LG 14 INCH	\$6.4
		CHICKEN SM	,	CHEESEBURGER SUB HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2
	CAESAR S	ALAD PLUS CHICKEN LG	\$7.0	CHEESEBURGER SUB SM 10 INCH	\$5.1
	CAESAR S	ALAD PLUS STEAK SM	\$5.0	CHEESEBURGER SUB LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
	CAESAR S	ALAD PLUS STEAK LG	\$7.0	CHICKEN KABOB SUB HALF 7 INCH	\$4.3
	ANTIPASTO	O SALAD SM	\$4.0	CHICKEN KABOB SUB SM 10 INCH	\$6.6
	ANTIPASTO	O SALAD LG	\$6.0	CHICKEN KABOB SUB LG 14 INCH	\$8.0
	JULIENNE	SALAD SM	\$4.0		
	JULIENNE	SALAD LG	\$6.0	Hot Subs	
	CHICKEN F	KABOB SALAD SM	\$5.0	MEATBALL PARMESAN (HOT SUB)	\$3.0
	CHICKEN F	KABOB SALAD LG	\$7.0	HALF 7 INCH	φοισ
	BUFFALO	CHICKEN SALAD SM	\$5.0	MEATBALL PARMESAN (HOT SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0
	BUFFALO	CHICKEN SALAD LG	\$7.0	MEATBALL PARMESAN (HOT SUB)	4 = 0
	CAESAR S	ALAD		LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
	Grilled	Subs		EGGPLANT PARMESAN (HOT SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2
	STEAK CH HALF 7 INC	EESE (GRILLED SUB) CH	\$3.2	EGGPLANT PARMESAN (HOT SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0

EGGPLANT PARMESAN (HOT SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$6.5	AMERICAN (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN (HOT SUB)		AMERICAN (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2	TURKEY (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2
CHICKEN PARMESAN (HOT SUB)	\$5.0	TURKEY (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$6.0
SM 10 INCH	7	TURKEY (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN (HOT SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$6.5	TUNA (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2
SAUSAGE PARMESAN (HOT SUB)	\$3.0	TUNA (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0
HALF 7 INCH	\$3.0	TUNA (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
SAUSAGE PARMESAN (HOT SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0	BLT (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2
SAUSAGE PARMESAN (HOT SUB)		BLT (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$6.0
LG 14 INCH	\$7.0	BLT (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
CHICKEN FINGERS (HOT SUB)	\$3.5	SPECIAL (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.8
HALF 7 INCH	Ψ3.3	SPECIAL (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$7.0
CHICKEN FINGERS (HOT SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0	SPECIAL (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$8.0
CHICKEN FINGERS (HOT SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0	ROAST BEEF (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2
BUFFALO FINGERS (HOT SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.8	ROAST BEEF (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0
BUFFALO FINGERS (HOT SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.5	ROAST BEEF (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
BUFFALO FINGERS (HOT SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0	HAM CHEESE (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2
VEGETARIAN (HOT SUB) HALF 7	\$3.0	HAM CHEESE (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0
VEGETARIAN (HOT SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0	HAM CHEESE (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0
VEGETARIAN (HOT SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$6.0	Giant Calzones	
		CHEESE CALZONE SM 12 INCH	\$6.8
Cold Subs		CHEESE CALZONE MD 14 INCH	\$8.0
ITALIAN (COLD SUB) HALF 7 INCH	\$3.2	CHEESE CALZONE LG 16 INCH	\$9.0
ITALIAN (COLD SUB) SM 10 INCH	\$5.0	CHEESE CALZONE JUMBO 20	\$11.0
ITALIAN (COLD SUB) LG 14 INCH	\$7.0	INCH	Ψ±I.U
AMERICAN (COLD SUB) HALF 7	\$3.2	BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE SM 12 INCH	\$10.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE MD 14 INCH	\$13.0	SPINACH FETA CALZONE MD 14 INCH	\$12.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE LG 16 INCH	\$15.0	SPINACH FETA CALZONE LG 16 INCH	\$14.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE JUMBO 20 INCH	\$17.0	SPINACH FETA CALZONE JUMBO 20 INCH	\$15.0
CHICKEN PARM CALZONE SM 12 INCH	\$10.0	Pizza	
CHICKEN PARM CALZONE MD 14 INCH	\$13.0	CHEESE PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$7.0
CHICKEN PARM CALZONE LG 16 INCH	\$15.0	CHEESE PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$9.0
CHICKEN PARM CALZONE JUMBO 20 INCH	\$17.0	CHEESE PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$11.0
CHICKEN BROCCOLI CALZONE	\$10.0	CHEESE PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH	\$12.0
SM 12 INCH	φ10.0	PIZZA MARKET SPECIAL SM 12 INCH	\$10.8
CHICKEN BROCCOLI CALZONE MD 14 INCH	\$13.0	PIZZA MARKET SPECIAL MD 14	\$15.0
CHICKEN BROCCOLI CALZONE LG 16 INCH	\$15.0	INCH PIZZA MARKET SPECIAL LG 16	\$17.0
CHICKEN BROCCOLI CALZONE JUMBO 20 INCH	\$17.0	INCH	\$17.0
STEAK CHEESE CALZONE SM 12		PIZZA MARKET SPECIAL JUMBO 20 INCH	\$23.0
INCH	\$9.0	GREEK PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$10.5
STEAK CHEESE CALZONE MD 14 INCH	\$13.0	GREEK PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$13.3
STEAK CHEESE CALZONE LG 16		GREEK PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$16.0
INCH	\$15.0	GREEK PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH	\$19.0
STEAK CHEESE CALZONE JUMBO	\$16.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$10.0
20 INCH		HAWAIIAN PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$12.0
STEAK BOMB CALZONE SM 12 INCH	\$10.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$14.0
STEAK BOMB CALZONE MD 14	\$14.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH	\$17.0
INCH	\$14.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$10.0
STEAK BOMB CALZONE LG 16 INCH	\$16.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA	
STEAK BOMB CALZONE JUMBO	\$18.0	MD 14 INCH	\$14.0
20 INCH	\$10.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$16.0
SPINACH FETA CALZONE SM 12 INCH		CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH	\$19.0

	W.			
100			457	
43	4			
			The same of	
(C)	-	-	40	A
	Mar I	500.00		
42		S TA	- Contractor	
	THE SHARE	ETCHELOS	and the Party	aldo.

VEGETARIAN PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$11.0	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH	\$23.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$14.0		
VEGETARIAN PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$16.0	MARGARITA PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$10.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA JUMBO 20		MARGARITA PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$13.0
INCH	\$19.0	MARGARITA PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$15.0
WHITE PIZZA (NO SAUCE) SM 12 INCH	\$10.0	MARGARITA PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH	\$17.0
WHITE PIZZA (NO SAUCE) MD 14 INCH	\$11.0	CHICKEN, FETA SPINACH PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$11.0
WHITE PIZZA (NO SAUCE) LG 16 INCH	\$15.0	CHICKEN, FETA SPINACH PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$13.0
WHITE PIZZA (NO SAUCE) JUMBO 20 INCH	\$17.0	CHICKEN, FETA SPINACH PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$17.0
PRIMAVERA PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$11.0	CHICKEN, FETA SPINACH PIZZA	\$19.0
PRIMAVERA PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$14.0	JUMBO 20 INCH	4 _0.0
PRIMAVERA PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$17.0	MARINATED CHICKEN PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$10.0
PRIMAVERA PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH	\$23.0	MARINATED CHICKEN PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$13.0
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA SM 12 INCH	\$11.0	MARINATED CHICKEN PIZZA LG 16	\$15.0
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA MD 14 INCH	\$14.0	INCH	
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA LG 16 INCH	\$17.0	MARINATED CHICKEN PIZZA JUMBO 20 INCH	
		VEGGIE PIZZA	

Pizza Market

190 Lake St Auburn, ME 04210-4763, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 12:00 -20:00

Made with menuweb.menu